For Sale / Multi-Building Investment

2401/ 2403/ 2405 N. 16th Street, Orange, TX, 77630





Coldwell Banker Commercial Arnold and Associates 1 Acadiana Court Beaumont, TX 77706

TAMMIEY LINSCOMB, AGENT
OI 409-833-5055 MI 409-673-6057
tammiey@cbcaaa..com
www.cbcaaa.com

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates.

For Sale / Multi-building Investment

2401/2403/2405 N. 16th Street, Orange, TX, 77630





COMMERCIAL

ARNOLD AND ASSOCIATES

Property Information

2401 N. 16th Street:

Built in 1975 Remodeled in 2016 2,170 SF Structure

*Landlord pays Lawn Maintenance

2403 N. 16th Street:

Built in 1950 Remodeled in 2018 1.168 SF Structure

- 2 Bedroom / 1 Bath unit
- *Commercial or Residential use
- *Tenant Pays Lawn Maintenance

2405 N. 16th Street:

New Concrete Parking Field - 2021 Connects 16th Street and W. Lutcher

*Tenants pay City Water/Sewer, Trash Heavy Traffic Area

Coldwell Banker Commercial Arnold and Associates 1 Acadiana Court Beaumont, TX 77706

TAMMIEY LINSCOMB, AGENT OI 409-833-5055 MI 409-673-6057 tammiey@cbcaaa..com www.cbcaaa.com

Parking Field at 2405 N. 16th Street

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates.

Property - Lot Layout

2401/ 2403/ 2405 N. 16th Street, Orange, TX, 77630





Coldwell Banker Commercial Arnold and Associates 1 Acadiana Court Beaumont, TX 77706 TAMMIEY LINSCOMB, AGENT
OI 409-833-5055 MI 409-673-6057
tammiey@cbcaaa..com
www.cbcaaa.com

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates.

For Sale / Multi-Building Investment

2401/2403/2405 N. 16th Street, Orange, TX, 77630



COLDWELL BANKER COMMERCIAL

ARNOLD AND **ASSOCIATES**

Information About Brokerage Services

Texas law requires all real estate licensees to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS

- A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker
- A BROKER'S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents)
- Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker's own interests:
- Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION

above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including

written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any

- Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly.
- uyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction
- any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when alding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the

- The broker's duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
- Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated

LIGENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker's services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Coldwell Banker Commercial Armold and Associates	0518763	sheri@cbcasa.com	(409)833-5055
Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or Primary Assumed Business Name	License No.	Email	Phone
Designated Broker of Firm Sheri Arnold	License No. 0418241	Email sherigoboasa.com	Phone (409)833-5055
Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agenti	License No.	Email	Phone
Associate Tammley Linscomb	531461	tammley@cbcasa.com	(409)833-5055
Bales Agent/Associate's Name	License No.	Email	Phone

Buver/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission







Coldwell Banker Commercial **Arnold and Associates** 1 Acadiana Court Beaumont, TX 77706

TAMMIEY LINSCOMB, AGENT OI 409-833-5055 MI 409-673-6057 tammiey@cbcaaa..com www.cbcaaa.com

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates.